DENTON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT

09/26/2023

Court Order Number

Approval of the Medical Examiner's District Agreement between Tarrant County, Texas, and Denton County,

Month _

Texas, for the 202 #01.6865.20.80, a	_		f \$1,105	,374.00 with fund	ling to come from	Auditor Line Item
Motion by <u>E</u> 0	1ds			Seconded by _	William	MS
<u>Commissioner Pct No 1</u> Ryan Williams	Yes Abstain No Absent	County Judge Andy Eads	Yes Abstain No Absent	Commissioner Pct No Kevin Falconer	Abstain No Absent	
Commissioner Pct No 3 Bobbie J. Mitchell	Yes Abstain No Absent		otion C	Commissioner Pct No Dianne Edmondson	Abstain No Absent	
Other Action: Pub BY OKDER OF TH Presiding Officer APPROVED AS TO FO	Sea.		No Acti	ATTES	Postponed T: County Clerk ficio Clerk of the oners Court of ounty, Texas County Clerk	2

14. A.

THE ORDER: